Publications Home


Publication Summary

Title

Everett Smelter 2017 Fact Sheet

 
Publication number Date Published
17-09-262May 2017
VIEW NOW: Acrobat PDF format (Number of pages: 4) (Publication Size: 619KB)




Trouble viewing?
Author(s) Amy White
Description Ecology is making progress on cleanup of contamination left behind by the Asarco smelter in northeast Everett. We have now cleaned up more than half of the properties in the cleanup area.

This summer and fall, we will remove contaminated soil from 11 properties in the Delta neighborhood. We will also remove highly contaminated material that is buried under the intersection of East Marine View Drive and the northbound ramps to SR 529.
REQUEST A COPY The mission of the Department of Ecology is to protect, preserve, and enhance Washington’s environment. To help us meet that goal, please consider the environment before you print or request a copy.

Accessibility Options
Persons with hearing loss can call 711 for Washington Relay Service
Persons with a speech disability can call 877-833-6341
Contact Sandra Matthews at 425-649-7206 or Sandra.Matthews@ecy.wa.gov
Keywords Everett, cleanup, smelter, contamination, arsenic
WEB PAGE Everett Smelter Cleanup
CLEANUP SITE Cleanup Site ID: 4298

FACILITY SITE Facility Site ID: 2744

RELATED PUBLICATIONS Title:

Everett Smelter Cleanup – Frequently Asked Questions

Everett Smelter Cleanup - Continuing cleanup of soil in North Everett